59  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
e-
ty
pe
®
Pr
ob

*** with Spec. Designation "C":  -100°
  up to +200° C (1,5 N)
Ordering Example Series Tip
Material
1 = Brass
3 = BeCu
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring Force
(dN)
Collar Height
(mm)
Type
1, 0, S, Z, 1C,
0C, SC, ZC
K  S  –  9  1  3   3  5
9   1   3G   K   S 3      0   8 2   3   0 R  01   5 0   2
Receptacles:
Test Probe:
Electrical Data
Current Rating: 5 - 8 A (24 A****)
Ri typical: < 20 mW (***< 100 mW)
**** For applications up to 24 A:
HSS-520 (see Page 106).
Screw-in Versions see Page 142.
KS-913 35
13,6
0,2
2,1 3,5
15,1
2,1
0,8
3,5 1,6
19,2
15,1
2 3,5
15,1
15,1
øø2,08 3,3
2,65ø ø
s.Tb. øø3,5
ø3,5 ø3,5
ø2,65
3 ø
ø
ø 1,5